W. L.BUTLER

Construction, Inc.

EXHIBIT "C”
PROJECT SCHEDULE
WLB DEMO PROJECT
112 NEW STREET, BEST CITY, CA 12345
WLB PROJECT NO. 54321
OCTOBER 20, 2020

PPE SAFETY REMINDER:
Hard Hats, Vests, Boots,
Eye Protection
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WLB Demo Project
MOBILIZATION
USA
SWPPP'S
SET-UP OFFICE TRAILER
TEMP POWER/WATER/LIGHTING
TEMPORARY FACILITIES
SECURITY FENCING

SITE WORK
SWPPP'S & CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE
DEMO LAYOUT
CLEAR/GRUB & DEMO SITE
UTILITY POT HOLE & SAFE OFF
ROUGH GRADE SURVEY
ROUGH SUB-GRADE
UTILITY SURVEY
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES
GISS INSTALL
BASE ROCK GRADE
LIGHT POLE & CURB SURVEY
DRILL/FRP LIGHT POLE BASES
SET LIGHT POLES
LANDSCAPE SWALE DRAINAGE

FRP TRASH ENCLOSURE FOORING & SLAB 4days  Tue 5/25/10

CUT CURBS
FRP CURBS
LANDSCAPE SWALE MATERIAL INFILL

101 days Mon 4/12/10
5days Mon 4/12/10
3days Mon 4/12/10
2days  Thu4/15/10
2 days Thu 4/15/10
2days  Thu 4/15/10
2days  Thu 4/15/10

1day Mon 4/12/10

68 days Thu 4/15/10
2 days Thu 4/15/10
1day Mon 4/19/10

3 days Tue 4/20/10
2 days Fri 4/23/10
1day  Tue 4/27/10
5days Wed 4/28/10
1 day Wed 5/5/10
10 days Thu 5/6/10
3 days Thu 5/6/10
3 days Thu 5/20/10
1 day Tue 5/25/10
4days Wed 5/26/10
2 days Tue 6/1/10
5 days Thu 5/20/10

3days  Tue 5/25/10
8 days Fri 5/28/10
3 days Wed 6/9/10
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